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TEST CERTIFICATE

G

CHECK

Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date 22 Jan 2023, 13:55:05

Transaction Number 11677040 (CC10006) Queue Number 657721
Chassis Number SN1AR18B38C658326
Engine Number
Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Nissan
Model Pathfinder
Model Year 2008
Color Silver
Mileage 477033 Km
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 6

Specification

GCC Specification

DEFECT REMARKS
01 Body s yoll pau
01.A Rusty UNDER BODY ,SUSPENSION PARTS GETTING RUSTY s
01.B Paint BODY PORTION REPAIRED ,REPAINTED .MKNOR DENTS el
SCRATCHES ON BODY ,
01.C Trunk NOT OPEN . G92in

01.D Door Handle &Lock FRONT LEFT OUTER LOCK COVER MISSING .

Jlasllg wlgilll aulao

O1.E Bumper MISALIGN PORTION DAMAGED .

dyoles

O1.F Sign of front accident FRONT BUMPER FRAME ,FENDER FRAME ,RADIATOR

SUPPORT REPAIRED.

dossall ;6 wislal Jungo agag

02 Seats Condition acléall
02.A Seat Condition FRONT BOTH SIDE HEAD REST MISSING. acléall dl
03 Chassis Condition ool
03.A Chassis OK. arwbill
04 Transmission Condition Jll
04.A Road Test NOT CHECKED . Subll Jle ynas
04.B Visual Gear Box REFITTED OIL LEAK ,JERKING . SHAUI pall dlb

Condition



DEFECT
05 Lights

05.A Head Light

06 Interior Condition

06.A Steering Wheel and
control buttons

06.B AC Condition
06.C Power Window Switch
07 Tires and Rims Condition
07.A Front Tyre
07.B Rear Tyre
08 Engine Condition
08.A Visual Engine Condition
08.B Smoke
09 Suspension System
09.A Shock Absorber
09.B Arms
10 Steering Condition

10.A Steering Oil

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS

LENS FADED .

WORN OUT & HORN NOT WORKING .

NORMAL COOLING .
REAR RIGHT SIDE NOT WORKING PROPERLY .

BOTH SIDE 2017 EXPIRED ,CRACKED .
BOTH SIDE 2017 EXPIRED ,CRACKED .

REFITTED ,ABNORMAL NOISY ,OVER HEAT ,OIL LEAK.

WHITE SMOKE.

LEAK & WEAK .
LOWER ARM BUSHES CRACKED .

OIL LEAK .

delnyl
oo Jl Gelibyl

aulalall allall

pSaill jl)jlg aldll dlac

waisall

aiolill pliao
ailjlnyl
olodl Uyl
Lolalljinyl
¢lynall

SHail ¢l jaall dlb
gba

ailoanll ynlioo
ciloanll nioo
el

3gdall

dgdall cyj

Uoaoll cudg dis jall dlb jelaig dyjlw ool dalasy e
o l@ng i ajaay dis joll dllb ¢l IS (pani Mg Jdnaa
-SJLw e dbll oae 6 yanall pieig.yanall dhao

VoS diSyall 6 dreall wigrell e dlgguuo pé Elpdi IS @

G0 J1ouwil) dis yall dolin daleuill 0ae wingas (Joni

Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.
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